Landcorp Farming Limited
EBITDAR breakdown by farm

Livestock Farms

Alpha One $1,559,686
Beta One $482,557
Gamma One $3,270,971
Delta One $450,641
Epsilon One $696,528
Zeta One $525,127
Eta One $236,529
Theta One $387,962
lota One $360,905
Kappa One $944,109
Lambda One $133,187
Mu One $566,969
Nu One $270,959
Xi One $556,033
Omicron One $472,551
Pi One $1,406,222
Rho One $110,795
Sigma One $896,468
Tau One $298,111
Upsilon One $711,657
Phi One $73,344
Chi One $157,956
Psi One $31,717
Omega One $57,466
Alpha Two $20,512
Beta Two $39,906
Gamma Two $83,483
Delta Two S166,364
Epsilon Two $203,486
Zeta Two $175,305
Eta Two $47,100
Theta Two ($69,712)
lota Two $4,143
Kappa Two $635,110
Lambda Two $537,621
Mu Two $2,131,576
Nu Two $692,035
Xi Two $208,692
Omicron Two $295,713
Pi Two $200,761
Rho Two $470,992
Sigma Two $150,732
Tau Two $870,129

Upsilon Two $34,330



Phi Two

Chi Two

Psi Two
Omega Two
Alpha Three
Beta Three
Gamma Three
Delta Three
Epsilon Three
Zeta Three
Eta Three
Theta Three
lota Three
Kappa Three
Lambda Three
Mu Three

Dairy Farms
Nu Three

Xi Three
Omicron Three
Pi Three

Rho Three
Sigma Three
Tau Three
Upsilon Three
Phi Three

Chi Three

Psi Three
Omega Three
Alpha Four
Beta Four
Gamma Four
Delta Four
Epsilon Four
Zeta Four

Eta Four
Theta Four
lota Four
Kappa Four
Lambda Four
Mu Four

Nu Four

Xi Four
Omicron Four
Pi Four

Rho Four
Sigma Four
Tau Four
Upsilon Four

$171,588
$496,512
($15,727)
$350,109
$955,958
$560,114
$760,884
$982,690
$408,847
$32,540
$313,495
($295,839)
$858,516
($67,173)
$523,466
$86,474

$119,306
$947,389
$364,551
$995,510
$1,048,444
$753,035
$674,912
$867,773
$585,616
$1,431,868
$1,220,139
$927,949
$554,773
$773,667
$824,538
$691,569
$1,094,142
$1,035,706
$693,346
$1,303,163
$270,444
$1,332,293
$1,135,216
$1,040,416
$1,713,263
$534,398
$511,595
$983,090
$712,484
$1,021,406
$1,321,453
$1,299,512



Phi Four

Chi Four

Psi Four
Omega Four
Alpha Five
Beta Five
Gamma Five
Delta Five
Epsilon Five
Zeta Five
Eta Five
Theta Five
lota Five
Kappa Five

Forestry, Horticulture, Foods, Corporate and Accounting Adjustments

$975,449
$1,589,195
$1,289,252
$775,220
$597,324
$466,559
$649,537
$453,916
$719,237
$381,345
$281,047
$469,215
$554,665
$241,976

($5,286,987)

$60,619,101




