Landcorp Farming Limited EBITDAR breakdown by farm

Livestock Farms

Alpha One	\$1,559,686
Beta One	\$482,557
Gamma One	\$3,270,971
Delta One	\$450,641
Epsilon One	\$696,528
Zeta One	\$525,127
Eta One	\$236,529
Theta One Iota One	\$387,962
	\$360,905 \$944,109
Kappa One Lambda One	
Mu One	\$133,187 \$566,969
Nu One	\$270,959
Xi One	\$556,033
Omicron One	\$472,551
Pi One	\$1,406,222
Rho One	\$110,795
Sigma One	\$896,468
Tau One	\$298,111
Upsilon One	\$711,657
Phi One	\$73,344
Chi One	\$157,956
Psi One	\$31,717
Omega One	\$57,466
Alpha Two	\$20,512
Beta Two	\$39,906
Gamma Two	\$83,483
Delta Two	\$166,364
Epsilon Two	\$203,486
Zeta Two	\$175,305
Eta Two	\$47,100
Theta Two	(\$69,712)
lota Two	\$4,143
Карра Тwo	\$635,110
Lambda Two	\$537,621
Mu Two	\$2,131,576
Nu Two	\$692,035
Xi Two	\$208,692
Omicron Two	\$295,713
Pi Two	\$200,761
Rho Two	\$470,992
Sigma Two	\$150,732
Таи Тwo	\$870,129
Upsilon Two	\$34,330

Phi Two	\$171,588
Chi Two	\$496,512
Psi Two	(\$15,727)
Omega Two	\$350,109
Alpha Three	\$955,958
Beta Three	\$560,114
Gamma Three	\$760,884
Delta Three	\$982,690
Epsilon Three	\$408,847
Zeta Three	\$32,540
Eta Three	\$313,495
Theta Three	(\$295,839)
lota Three	\$858,516
Kappa Three	(\$67,173)
Lambda Three	\$523,466
Mu Three	\$86,474
Dairy Farms	6440 200
Nu Three	\$119,306
Xi Three	\$947,389
Omicron Three	\$364,551
Pi Three	\$995,510
Rho Three	\$1,048,444
Sigma Three	\$753,035
Tau Three	\$674,912
Upsilon Three	\$867,773
Phi Three	\$585,616
Chi Three	\$1,431,868
Psi Three	\$1,220,139
Omega Three	\$927,949
Alpha Four	\$554,773
Beta Four	\$773,667
Gamma Four	\$824,538
Delta Four	\$691,569
Epsilon Four	\$1,094,142
Zeta Four	\$1,035,706
Eta Four	\$693,346
Theta Four	\$1,303,163
lota Four	\$270,444
Kappa Four	\$1,332,293
Lambda Four	\$1,135,216
Mu Four	\$1,040,416
Nu Four	\$1,713,263
Xi Four	\$534,398
Omicron Four	\$511,595
Pi Four	\$983,090
Rho Four	\$712,484
Sigma Four	\$1,021,406
Tau Four	\$1,321,453
Upsilon Four	\$1,299,512

Phi Four	\$975,449
Chi Four	\$1,589,195
Psi Four	\$1,289,252
Omega Four	\$775,220
Alpha Five	\$597,324
Beta Five	\$466,559
Gamma Five	\$649,537
Delta Five	\$453,916
Epsilon Five	\$719,237
Zeta Five	\$381,345
Eta Five	\$281,047
Theta Five	\$469,215
lota Five	\$554,665
Kappa Five	\$241,976
Forestry, Horticulture, Foods, Corporate and Accounting Adjustments	(\$5,286,987)

\$60,619,101